78
Ordering Information
Features
Cross SectionsProduct Availability
EX
TR
EM
E
EN
V
IR
O
N
M
EN
T
78
Example:          FNPV4-428-EPU-2H
FNPV Performer Severe
Length
Lamp Type
Lens
Accessories3
FNPV - Performer
Series
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
8 - 8’
2 - Two
3 - Three (4’ only)
4 - Four (See product availability)
14 - 2’, 14 Watt, T5
17 - 2’, 17 Watt, T8
24 - 2’, 24 Watt, T5HO
28 - 4’, 28 Watt, T5
32 - 4’, 32 Watt, T8
44 - 4’, 44 Watt, T8HO
59 - 8’, 59 Watt, T8 Slimline
86 - 8’, 86 Watt, T8HO
Blank - Acrylic Crepe, 25% DR
DR - Acrylic Crepe, 100% DR
(4’, 8’ only)
PA - Prismatic Acrylic, 25% DR
(4’, 8’ only)1
PADR - Prismatic Acrylic, 100% DR
(4’, 8’ only)
PP - Prismatic Polycarbonate1
CA - Clear Acrylic, 25% DR (4’, 8’ only)
OA - Opal Acrylic, 25% DR (4’, 8’ only)
2H - (2) 1⁄2” Aluminum Hubs
E - Electronic T8, Instant Start
EP - Electronic T5 or T8, Programmed Start
For a specific ballast vendor, show as option.
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
TP - Tamper Resistant Latches
NFS - National Sanitation
Foundation Listed
SSTP - Stainless Steel Tamper
Resistant Latches
MLID - Marine Listed,
Indoor Drip Proof
Number of Lamps
in Cross Section
Options
Model
Entries
PEBU - End Bracket Universal
Surface Mount Kit
(1⁄4” dia.) for 2H
PEBUHSMS - End Bracket
Universal